CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Included photocell
•	 Power and CCT adjustable
•	 Optional PIR & microwave sensor
•	 UL & wet location
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 14.3lbs
The PTLA features an urban style, simple shape, and
solid materials.  The PTLA Series is suitable for parks,
pathways, pedestrian plazas, shopping centers, and
general building perimeters.
POWER 45W / 90W / 130W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI 80+ CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC, 277-480VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 160lm/w
DIMMING 0-10V
LUMENS Up to 16,510lm
HOUSING Aluminum
EPA RATING 0.721
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F to 104°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH Dark Bronze, Black, White, Grey
LOCATION Wet
CERTIFICATIONS UL
3.5”
3.97”
2.48”
3.17”
18”
1.8”
24.9”
12”
12.9”
1.9”
LUMENS 4000K
45W 90W 130W
6,255lm 11,880lm 16,510lm
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
PTLA SERIES
POST TOP LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-PTLA-LV-130-ADJ-D
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-PTLA-4SPT 4” Square Pole Mount
      VA-PTLA-5SPT 5” Square Pole Mount
      VA-PTLA-4RPT 4” Round Pole Mount
      VA-PTLA-5RPT 5” Round Pole Mount
*Items must be ordered separately
ADDITIONAL MOUNT OPTIONS
ADDITIONAL MOUNT OPTIONS
VA-PTLA-4SPT VA-PTLA-5SPT VA-PTLA-4RPT VA-PTLA-5RPT
SKU DESCRIPTION
      HD07VR-1-HW Plug & Play PIR Sensor
      HD07VR-1-WB Plug & Play Microwave Sensor
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
HD07VR-1-WBHD07VR-1-HW
PHOTOMETRICS 130W / 4000K
ADJ130
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
PTLA SERIES
POST TOP LIGHT
VA-PTLA
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
[HV] 277-480VAC
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[B] Black
[W] White
[G] Grey
POWER
[130] 45W / 90W / 130W
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
PTLA SERIES
POST TOP LIGHT
SKU WATTS SETTING CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE DLC QUICK SHIP
VA-PTLA-LV-45-ADJ 45W 100% 4000K 6,255 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-45-ADJ 36W 80% 4000K 5,112 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-45-ADJ 27W 60% 4000K 4,077 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-45-ADJ 18W 40% 4000K 2,880 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-90-ADJ 90W 100% 4000K 11,880 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-90-ADJ 72W 80% 4000K 9,720 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-90-ADJ 54W 60% 4000K 7,722 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-90-ADJ 36W 40% 4000K 5,508 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-130-ADJ 130W 100% 4000K 16,510 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-130-ADJ 104W 80% 4000K 13,624 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-130-ADJ 78W 60% 4000K 10,842 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-PTLA-LV-130-ADJ 52W 40% 4000K 7,696 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026